WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
RPP timing belt
-   To be used with HTD8M pulley
-   Pitch 8mm
- Efficiency: up to 98%
-  Materials:
Chloroprene rubber reinforced with glass
fibres
nylon protective film
.Advantages.
- Shock-resistant
-  The RPP parabolic tooth profile gives a
higher torque capability and greater
resistance to tooth jump
.Accessories.
-  Pulleys HTD8
-  Belt tension rollers GTC
Chloroprene rubber belt
with glass fibre tension members
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Pitch
RPP8
N. of Price each 1 to 5 for a width of
Part number Length teeth 20mm 30mm 20mm 30mm 50mm
RPP8/288 288 36 - - 10,23 F 15,83 F 26,85 F
RPP8/320 320 40 - - 10,95 F 17,11 F 28,50 F
RPP8/352 352 44 - - 11,73 F 18,24 F 30,72 F
RPP8/360 360 45 - - 12,09 F 18,63 F 31,69 F
RPP8/384 384 48 4 - 12,85 F 19,92 F 33,70 F
RPP8/408 408 51 - 4 13,79 F 21,22 F 35,96 F
RPP8/456 456 57 - - 15,65 F 24,01 F 40,66 F
RPP8/480 480 60 - 4 16,39 F 25,33 F 42,89 F
RPP8/536 536 67 4 - 17,70 F 27,01 F 45,29 F
RPP8/544 544 68 - - 18,63 F 28,32 F 47,72 F
RPP8/560 560 70 4 - 18,78 F 28,72 F 48,65 F
RPP8/600 600 75 - 4 19,56 F 29,45 F 49,78 F
RPP8/608 608 76 - - 19,71 F 29,83 F 50,52 F
RPP8/632 632 79 4 - 19,92 F 29,99 F 51,45 F
RPP8/640 640 80 - - 20,50 F 30,96 F 52,57 F
RPP8/680 680 85 - - 20,91 F 31,69 F 53,91 F
RPP8/720 720 90 4 4 22,16 F 33,57 F 56,88 F
RPP8/800 800 100 - 4 23,45 F 35,96 F 61,18 F
RPP8/840 840 105 4 4 24,41 F 37,12 F 62,89 F
RPP8/880 880 110 - - 24,99 F 38,05 F 64,16 F
RPP8/896 896 112 - - 25,15 F 38,25 F 65,09 F
RPP8/920 920 115 - - 25,89 F 39,32 F 66,79 F
RPP8/960 960 120 4 - 26,85 F 40,66 F 69,01 F
Stock* Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request
WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
8
5,40
3,20
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Pitch
RPP8
N. of Price each 1 to 5 for a width of
Part number Length teeth 20mm 30mm 20mm 30mm 50mm
RPP8/1000 1000 125 - - 27,77 F 41,76 F 71,07 F
RPP8/1040 1040 130 - 4 28,86 F 43,44 F 73,85 F
RPP8/1080 1080 135 - - 29,63 F 44,75 F 76,28 F
RPP8/1120 1120 140 4 - 30,37 F 46,22 F 78,50 F
RPP8/1200 1200 150 4 - 32,23 F 48,65 F 82,46 F
RPP8/1224 1224 153 - - 32,84 F 49,61 F 84,15 F
RPP8/1280 1280 160 4 - 33,93 F 51,45 F 86,91 F
RPP8/1352 1352 169 4 - 34,48 F 52,42 F 88,79 F
RPP8/1424 1424 178 - - 36,21 F 55,70 F 92,68 F
RPP8/1440 1440 180 4 4 36,73 F 55,94 F 94,77 F
RPP8/1464 1464 183 - - 38,39 F 58,38 F 98,51 F
RPP8/1600 1600 200 4 - 40,10 F 60,45 F 102,81 F
RPP8/1680 1680 210 - - 41,57 F 63,03 F 106,90 F
RPP8/1760 1760 220 - - 43,09 F 65,69 F 111,00 F
RPP8/1800 1800 225 - - 44,01 F 66,79 F 113,46 F
RPP8/2000 2000 250 - - 48,65 F 73,69 F 124,45 F
RPP8/2200 2200 275 - - 52,78 F 79,85 F 135,26 F
RPP8/2272 2272 284 - - 54,52 F 81,65 F 138,58 F
RPP8/2400 2400 300 - - 57,07 F 86,36 F 146,09 F
RPP8/2520 2520 315 - - 58,59 F 88,79 F 150,37 F
RPP8/2600 2600 325 - - 60,45 F 91,59 F 155,26 F
RPP8/2800 2800 350 - - 65,28 F 98,51 F 167,19 F
RPP8/3048 3048 381 - - 76,28 F 116,23 F 195,17 F
RPP8/3280 3280 410 - - 82,06 F 124,85 F 209,55 F
RPP8/3600 3600 450 - - 90,12 F 136,79 F 230,86 F
RPP8/4400 4400 550 - - 109,93 F 167,19 F 282,36 F
Stock* Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request